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TRIKRALOVA

Kaida koruna

OBEC
Babice

Bilovice

Borsice

BorsSice u Blatnice
Brestek
Bfezolupy
Buchlovice

Hluk

Hostejov
Husteénovice
Jalubi

Jankovice
Knezpole
Kostelany

KoSiky

Kudlovice
Kunovice
Medlovice
Mistrice

Modr3a
Nedachlebice
Nedakonice
Ofechov
Ostrozska Lhota
Ostrozska Nova Ves
Osvétimany

M2 .
’4|§ Charita

Ceska republika

POCET

CAST KA poter
73327,00KE 9
121 804,00 K¢ 12
137 304,00 K& 16
55873,00KE 6
4500700 K¢ 5
80309,00 K& 8
116 458,00 K& 16
231 116,00 K& 29
696000 KE 1
4408800 K¢ 4
86 407,00 K& 11
16 962,00 K&

63 355,00 K&
43 534,00 K¢&
18 324,00 K&
50 110,00 K&
273 376,00 K& 22
25 690,00 K&

64 128,00 K&
53 545,00 K&
52 396,00 K&
95 219,00 K&
32 164,00 K&
71 340,00 K¢ 12
153 370,00 K& 28
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OBEC
Podoli
PoleSovice
Popovice
Salas

Staré Huté
Staré Mésto
Stfibrnice
Susice
Svarov
Topolna
Traplice
Tucapy
TUpeSy

Uh. Hradisté
UH. Jarosov
UH. Mikovice
UH. Sady
UH. Vésky
Uh. Ostroh
Ujezdec
Vazany
Velehrad
Zlamanec
Zlechov

CELKEM

O

Ceska televize

= Cesky rozhlas
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TRIKRALOVA

CASTKA

39 079,00 K&
100 820,00 K¢
47 671,00 K¢&
12 780,00 K&
14 500,00 K&
274 981,00 K¢
22 241,00 K&
29 652,00 K&
17 187,00 K¢&
102 861,00 K&
46 758,00 K&
18 023,00 K&
66 777,00 K&
582 253,00 K¢&
72 820,00 K¢&
40 430,00 K¢&
57 551,00 K&
26 957,00 K&
194 435,00 K¢
16 120,00 K¢
22 846,00 K¢
59 808,00 K¢&
25 165,00 K&
77 071,00 K¢&

4 020 737,00 Kc
iANS
%@\ O Cesici poita

Nestle

POCET
KASICEK

6
19
5
2
1
31
2
4
3
10
5
2
8
55
9
7
6
4
21
2
2
7
3
11

466
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